White CCT LED Strip Kit Specifications
STK Series Stip Light Kit
Project                                                        Date
Notes
Rev V2.0 Date: 04/12/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

• Adjust brightness and control three dynamic modes
• Wireless RF remote included
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STK-N30K-5M60-RF-01
Applications
• Accent lighting
• Ambient lighting
• Cove lighting
• Interior cabinet
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed - UL 153
Series Type CCT Length Density Controller Version
STK N 30K 5M 60 RF 01
Strip Kit Non-Weatherproof 30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
65K: 6500K
5 meters 60 LEDs/m RF Remote Version 1.0
Warranty
• 2-year warranty
• Kitchen lighting
• Residential lighting
• Under-cabinet
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
White CCT LED Strip Kit Specifications
STK Series Stip Light Kit
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Strip Specifications
Beam Angle 120°
Current Draw 1.5A
Dimmable Yes
Finish White
Input Voltage 12 VDC
IP Rating IP20
LED Density 18 LEDs/ft
LED Type 2835 SMD
LEDs per Segment 3
Length 16.4ft (5m)
Max Run 16.4ft (5m)
Minimum Cut Length 50mm (1.97in.)
Strip Width 8mm (0.31in.)
Specifications
Remote Specifications
Control Range Up to 49.2ft (15m)
Battery Type 1 x CR2025
Remote Type Radio Frequency (RF) Remote
Power Supply Specifications
Input Connection 1-15P Plug
Input Voltage 120 VAC
IP Rating IP20
Output Voltage 12 VDC
Wattage 18 Watts
Standards and Certifications ETL Listed
Model Specifications STK-N30K-5M60-RF-01 STK-N40K-5M60-RF-01 STK-N50K-5M60-RF-01
CCT 3000K 4000K 5000K
LED Color Warm White Natural White Cool White
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
White CCT LED Strip Kit Specifications
STK Series Stip Light Kit
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com